









For Immediate Release



Naples Botanical Garden offers free admission on Haitian Flag Day

NAPLES, FL – May 13, 2024 –In Celebration of Haitian Flag Day, the Garden is offering free admission to all guests on May 18 from 9am – 5pm. Guests may explore the beautifully curated tropical collections and savor Fogg Café's special inspired by Haiti's regional cuisine.

Naples Botanical Garden remains committed to representing the entire community.

This Haitian Flag Day joins cultural celebrations such as Día de los Muertos weekend, reflecting the diasporas and languages of Collier County. These are in addition to longstanding events: Memorial Day Appreciation Weekend, Veterans Day Appreciation Weekend, Juneteenth, and July 4th.

Haitian Flag Day Details

Activities & Additional Discounts

Adding to the May 18 festivities, Briz & Lady will be playing live from the Water Garden Stage from 2 – 4 pm as part of our Music in the Garden series. Plus, discover a wide variety of Garden programming: W.O.N.D.E.R. Activity Packs for families, and signage throughout the Garden — available in English, Spanish, and Haitian Creole every day.

The Garden is currently participating in <u>Go Public Gardens Days</u>, led by the American Public Gardens Association. May 10 through May 19, receive \$10 off Garden admission when you mention Go Public Gardens Days at the ticketing window. This initiative encourages the appreciation of public gardens and the benefits of these places on our lives and communities.

For media questions, please contact media@naplesgarden.org.

About Naples Botanical Garden

Naples Botanical Garden is where plants and people thrive together. In addition to our 170-acre showcase for tropical plants, the Garden offers a uniquely beautiful, natural, and ever-changing experience to bring our diverse community together to enjoy companionship, refuge, learning, and celebration. Every Garden ticket or membership purchase supports Naples Botanical Garden's conservation efforts.

Hours of operation are 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. (8 a.m. early entry for Members). Visit naplesgarden.org for details. Summer hours of operation, 8 a.m. – 2 p.m. daily, begin June 1 and run through September 30.

Visit Our Media Page NAPLES BOTANICAL GARDEN, INC. IS A 501(C)(3) ORGANIZATION. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING 1.800.435.7352 WITHIN FLORIDA AND REFERENCING REGISTRATION #CH-7593 OR AT www.FloridaConsumerHelp.com. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. TAX ID: 65-0511429

Naples Botanical Garden | email@naplesgarden.org, 4820 Bayshore Drive, Naples, FL 34112

<u>Unsubscribe rwaller@naplesgarden.org</u>

<u>Update Profile |Constant Contact Data Notice</u>

Sent byemail@naplesgarden.org